East Suburban Catholic Conference
2001 Men's Baseball Final Standings

North Division
VARSITY STANDINGS

School

St Viator
Carmel
Notre Dame
St Patrick
Holy Cross

SOPHOMORE STANDINGS

School
Notre Dame
Carmel

St Viator

St Patrick
Holy Cross

FRESHMAN STANDINGS

School

St Viator
Notre Dame
Carmel
Holy Cross
St Patrick

(FINAL)
Division
Won Lost
8 0
6 2
3 5
3 5
0 8

(FINAL)
Division
Won Lost
6 2
6 2
5 3
3 5
0 8

(FINAL)

Division

Won Lost
7 1
5 3
4 4
2 6
2 6

Overall
Won Lost
13 4
12 5
7 10
6 11
1 15
Overall
Won Lost
115 55
10 7
12 5
6 11
0 17
Overall
Won Lost
13 4
9 8
5 12
4 13
3 14

Runs
127
127

99
60
55

Runs
121
117
154

77
47

Runs
127
80
97
83
77

Opp Runs
67
43
134
101
149

Opp Runs
64
68
74
130
230

Opp Runs
79
103
122
145
144



South Division
VARSITY STANDINGS

School

Benet

Marist

Marian Catholic
Joliet Catholic
St Joseph

SOPHOMORE STANDINGS

School

Joliet Catholic
Marian Catholic
Benet

Marist

St Joseph

FRESHMAN STANDINGS

School

Joliet Catholic
Benet

Marian Catholic
Marist

St Joseph

(FINAL)
Division
Won Lost
5 2
5 3
5 3
4 4
0 7

(FINAL)
Division
Won Lost
5 1
4 2
3 5
2 4
2 4

(FINAL)

Division

Won Lost
8 0
5 2
3 5
1 5
0 5

Overall
Won Lost
9 7
13 4
9 7
11 6
2 14
Overall
Won Lost
10 5
10 5
9.5 7.5
6 9
6 9
Overall
Won Lost
15 2
9 7
11 6
8 7
5 9

Runs
106
124

88
120
55

Runs
106
141
122
100

77

Runs
172
107
143
105

53

Opp Runs
104
64
80
85
133

Opp Runs
77
70
119
130
100

Opp Runs
47
94
102
97
111



